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First Commercial Bank Standard Tariff —-Banking Services

sz p #p Effective Date : 2022/03/01

PRi%78 P Service

¥ %% Applicable Fees

% 3 Remarks

FEme P RA AL
Amendment after payment

FE20~ (2 ;L)
NTDS 20/each

i AL f\_"ﬁ'*_,)\ A ¢ AR B R o
Amend for payee or account number etc.

CEITS B YA ﬁ'%fr‘; = = ea 3
Rt ik R ATE R E g 55 A HEREOF Ao
Deposit NTD Cheque from General NTDS 5/each Free of charge if average deposit is
Area greater than NTD50,000 within last 6
months.
Rolchd s BATE T R FAE 40 R o MOTE 107 9p Bk
Deposit NTD Cheque from Remote NTDS 40/each Adjusted on 2008/10/9.

Area

FITEFNE G LEREL @A o

ARt ERBA - &% 50 % o 37
ATM CARD-PIN replacement NTDS 50/each Free of charge if duties do not owe to
customers.
o o AFFRRE S AR o
& b AT /AR AT ¢ _ * = 100 ~ - Free of charge if duties do not owe to
ATM CARD-Replacement or Reissuance | NTDS 100/each
customers.
FIBH A A 2100~ -
Loss/Replacement of passbook NTDS 100/each
S e S =100 ~ -
Loss/Replacement of seal NTDS 100/each
THPL ARG =100 ~ -
Reissuance of TD Certificate NTDS 100/each
@éﬁ-fﬁf%ﬂ\ﬁi%o Z3kR 30~ o
Issuance of Cashier Order NTDS 30 per piece
PR AR E-2F UL AR
#3100 ~ - %104 & 10 * 12 p A K -

@LF'H:. °

Issuance of Cashier Order for Taiwan
Lottery

NTDS 100 per piece

Adjusted on 2015/10/12.

j‘%i * ”)»—r;»"r}\}‘ °
Amendment for payee of Cashier
Order

HE 30~ o
NTDS 30 per piece

%104 & 10 % 12 p A% -
Adjusted on 2015/10/12.

FH# AL
Stop Payment of Cheque

3/ 100 7~ o
NTDS 100 per request

A3 Bpp Fa 2 100~

(7 UEH) -
NTDS 100 per request for Stop Payment
of Cheque (No limit on the number of
cheque)

AR GEEH /AL
Countermand Order of Payment —
Application or Cancellation Charge

3k 150 ~ o
NTDS 150 per piece

%104 & 10 % 12 p A% -
Adjusted on 2015/10/12.

CEEER LY S
Issuance of NTD Cheque Book

l.#3& D5~ o
NTDS 5 per piece

2. %% 20 (3 IL kA K

¥ aH»» L FURRELE R

103 & 02 % 17T pAKE -
Adjusted on 2014/2/17.
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7 %% Applicable Fees

% 3 Remarks

I8 —F{ ) e
NTDS 20 per Fiece(Phone call for

Annotation of Bounced Cheque or
insufficient fund)

fr R ATE R L o F 350 o
Deposited Cheque Withdrawal NTDS 50 per cheque

PirRE oL o

&3 430 ~/230 ~ -

Aib-FFAE FELAN A -
A b¥ o, AE20~ 0 (A E
- g A

vf
Cheque amount less than NTDS

Issuance of Bank of Taiwan Cheque NTD$ 430/$ 230 per piece 1,000,000 -NTD$ 430 per piece
Cheque amount of greater than NTD$
1,000,000 - NTDS 230 per piece
(Only for legal entity)

FrERAESR 3k 200 ~ o

Deposit Sight Bank of Taiwan Cheque NTDS 200 per piece

YRR/ GET AeTRD -
Savings account Balance/
Trust fund balance Certificate

L fefke gz B D &0
50 % 5 ALEZ B K 1 E 100

In person: Within 3 months,
NTDS50; Over 3 months,
NTDS100.

2. g ;%‘ et E S N AT B
%’%ﬁﬁLﬁ%%ﬁﬂ,yﬁ
fTIRE G GEFL2. 8P ) -

Online application: Additional
mailing fees will be charged.

TR SN

J2 20 ~ o
Additional NTD$20 will be charged per
extra copies.

2.E]EFH 120 43R 3T R
51 7 ~8~10 &> : 59 ~("LF 5 s
?r-') °
Mailing fees: 1-2copies NTD$43;
3-7copies NTDS$51; 8-10copies NTD$59
(within Taiwan only)

.Y HREE EREEN  EUREE
o

Trust fund balance Certificate (in
person application only)

§HER S -
External confirmations

BTz BAQN I ABH0 o
Within 3 months: NTDS$50
i’éiﬁiﬂﬁ’—**‘ﬁ’ DE G100 & o
Over 3 months: NTD$100

YA SR
Paper application is available.

CHnR/AEP T
Request for Historical Account
Statement

lLBig- #p " A7 &=12F
*‘ﬁ’ & 5100 7~ F B >12 ?*‘ﬁ ’
ii\‘g{%c 1 F4ceh =~ o
Period requested within 1 year —
Less than 12 pages - NTDS 100 per
account.

More than 12 pages - additional
NTDS 5 per page.

2ALE- £ AW THSIT
ﬁ v & 200 7o Fak>12 ?ﬁ )
Eﬁg%“ 1 F4efgh = o
Period requested over 1 year —
Less than 12 pages — NTDS 200
per account.

More than 12 pages - additional
NTDS 5 per page.

ME - AL | o
Payment by each account

103 & 02 % 17T p A K-
Adjusted on 2014/2/17.

eyl me o
Copy of Historical Records

l.&i5- #p - #3%& 100~ -
Period requested within 1 year -
NTDS 100 per copy.

242~ £ 1 5 E 200 & -

103 & 02 % 17T pAKE -
Adjusted on 2014/2/17.
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7 %% Applicable Fees

% 3 Remarks

Period requested over 1 year -
NTDS 200 per copy.

e PR () 2 FREEAR
Z 4z Hh00 ~
For voucher kept at

storage —Additional
NTDS500/each

X tERLE Bt i e

=1 200 ~ -
NTD $200/ each

S FOoL AR T
Unlimited times per application

TR o

Print data from

F-E 5100 & o

L102& 17 1 p ek -
Add on 2013/01/01.
2ERTHLEE LYY

Hard copy include
receipts~vouchers~books

4 nE P14 A gL»]g:;;f * o
NTD $500 / each person (Max: NTD
$2,000/per single inquiry case).

NTD $100 / each person
computer. / P No charge for cases without
information.
-gi‘j\?#i(/l}lj'hr%‘;\“%i _2;'_ %51&%500& ;E'_ ﬁééj%: 1.102’/& 1 1 1 E%‘ﬁ-fg’ °
oI HEp %) Added on 2013/01/01.

2.ERTHLEE LYY
No charge for cases without

etc. information.
1.%@10005%"£#‘L:’t300’1° 1,102 # 1 % 1 p #73 -
ggs(,)sot?%n 1?100 accounts, NTD Add on 2013/01/01.
ateh. 2.1 RBE TR BN AR & T §
21000 # 2 A& 5000 # » &y | LT T T
_ *@1JIEB’](F.°
800 ~ - Standard tariff for unified format disk.
P %g?coh.SOOO accounts, NTD $800 / 3 ’}5 BESAGRA- BN AR % i
DM With disk. 3.5000 # & %2 10000 # » Fg= | THRLET AR P T F
LR R 1,200 ~ - MARRNE 7 o
Y. 5000~10000 ts, NTD $1200 Standard tariff and an additional
f‘i‘?# 28 / batch. accounts ° gaT(dling fee for un-unified format
Bency | = 4.10000 = 1 b o &g 1,700 % e | SO
I t.t t . SA D - ) 2 U R ,<$b‘_ %2 =\ 5, ‘3
ig;dilrjye o More than 10000 accounts, NTD LARps k- #3003 K’% %
and Batch P . slz,oo,/ batch. R R R S I S
payment. | query. | * AR S S L RS AIERFRL TREBY S
Without disk. Additional TWDS 10 / each customer Inquiry with unified format but
without disk will charge based on a
standard tariff and an additional
handling fee.
FaAfAzs bAKEAR 2 KA N E ok
wie Ho o pEEB 450 A o THLRS AP Y T TR
Handling TWD$ 450 / hour B 2 TFEaABaN% %
fee(Program b AR AR
design). *oe
Inquiry without unified format disk
will charge based on a standard tariff
and an additional handling fee.

fREE 2 Jode 305 M
A o
Payment of distraint.

- %2 250 &~ o
TWDS 250/ each

1102 # 1 * 1 p A7 o

Added 2013/01/01.
2.fAM kA AL "0, 2R B AP
?{3'# 0
No charge for cases with the amount
being“0”

FERERET AN -
Checking account credibility inquiry
fees

F-ohAER100~ Fo8
B Ei 200~

Type one: NTDS100/per copy

Type two: NTD$200/per copy




PRi%78 P Service

7 %% Applicable Fees

% 3 Remarks

e Ry
Interbank remittance

lLREREE T 20H ~r1p
100 =~ » & 3 4c 100 § ~ 2 p

2 F 4 b0 ~ o

i

&,

f

Remittance by CASH: NTDS100 per

time within two million. Collect

additional NTDS50 for every
incremental per million.

CHERRE AR L 200 2 p
30 =~ » fyi@a’ég 100 8 ~mp

Ef’:ﬁ‘i'{ 10 ~ o

AL
x

f

Remittance by ACCOUNT: NTDS30

per time within two million.

Collect additional NTD$10 for
every incremental per million.

AR EHRERAT L -
Use NTD cheque to offset the interest

& 0. Ok 43

fe e

Annual rate 2.5%/per minute

EE RN R A AF K k[

Fr g p 15030 o
Based on credit and the annual 2.5%,

fees be collected in minutes until 15:30
on the day.

BASY G RERATER -

Applylng/replacmg electronic
certificates of online banking for
personal account

-y ?E)é Jﬁﬁ
Annual fee NTD$150/per piece

150 ~ -

%96 # 05" 1 pATH -
Added on 2007/05/01

A =¥ fa_—\,mw? &3 /EE"W? B,
Applylng/replacmg hardware carrier of

% 2 1000 ~ -

MI04E 10 1 p ok

certificates for personal account NTDS1,000/each Adjusted on 2015/01/01
1.99 # 12 % 15 p #73 -
BE GRS 50100 ~ - Added on 13/12/2010
. . 2.?{{?*&4’ j&f’rjﬁ.\’i(c’

Pledge agreement of time deposits NTD$100/each _ o
No fees if setting the pledge at our
bank.

EE2Y G E ERATERE -

41'-? é "& -455)&«73 1000;'-“’

Applymg/replacmg electronic

certificates of online banking for NTDSl,OOO/per piece

company account

EF PV AR RERA
Applying/replacing security devices for
company account

£ 21000 ~
NTDS$1,000/each

ez-Account Tefh £ ¢ o
Handling fees for applying an

J/3‘31}/\'5071:0

%99 & 41 1 pATH o

ez-Account at the counter NTDS50/each Added on 2010/04/01.

1,99 # 47 1 pATH -

_ e Added on 2010/04/01.
ez-Account & ¥ HEATE T G| o 100 & RN LAEEE @K

Replacement for supplementary card
of ez-Account

NTD$100/per card

B&‘E’f * oo
Free of charge if the duties does not
owe to customers.

B 5§ AR & (F 4 0TP)

Physical one-time password

# 2 hh0) ~ o
NTD$550/each

e -

Automated teller machine

BiEEZFL5~ -
NTDS5/each per interbank
withdrawal

&%ﬁﬁd‘%fr ¥ 15~/
15 % o

«b\

BAMR-giF@EEp (08242 1P
,ﬁ+54?**500(g);uu*r )y & PR

FRAfTl AR o AREF

510~ & &£5501(z )2 1,000




JR%7E P Service fc % #& ¥ Applicable Fees # 3L Remarks

NTD$15/each per interbank transfer | =, & 5 % 10 = ; #&& 1,001 =~ + >

& deposit oy _
I -
. - As from 2019/04/01, charges of
FeBp/ T/ eAINTHFS/ | BAAFFLIA - interbank transfer for personal account:
%30 o NTDS$5/each per interbank Amount of NTD$500 and under, free of
R . withdrawal charge once per day. Additional NTDS10
I-banking/mobile o g - er time thereafter
| | BFEES L 15 % 1 -
banking/eATM/Phone Banking _ Amount from NTDS$501 to NT$1,000,
/cloud-based payment NTD$15/each per interbank transfer | NTD$10/each.
Amount above NTD$1,001, NTS15/each.
%’:%‘ém é‘ :
B HIE R 2200 F A0 R e 30 | ATRWESTIRIRE L 200§~ o i
— - yar a- - P L 0 N ¥, 545
Sedm BedmAPP £@EDl |~ FH A I00F AP L EE 1055 55 100§ <1 Ao
T defe 10 ~ o oo 7 e
E-banking » E-banking APP - financial | NTD$30 per interbank transfer within | Promotion Offer:
electronic data interchange two million, collect additional , o
g NTDS$10 for every incremental per NTDS$10 per interbank transfer within
million. two million, collect additional NTDS5 for

every incremental per million.

EREDI R+ EE-BETHRER |55 4.
Financial electronic data interchange -
interbank data transmission fee NTD$4/each

R A Ll B ~7fﬁii~~§£$%~ Bk ERzd w LA ALY T ﬁ?ﬁfi@ :#ﬁ,z AR BRI RS
ot kiR GRALANEAD AR o T R FHPE D BARMAY iﬁ,zﬂprsé,é %7‘% EIERRE - ~;‘;»)z iﬂ(?’jﬁ ENEF CLEl
kR DERB M EER Y o

Notel : Agency Institute refer to the judiciary, military law, taxation, supervision, audit, prosecution, police and other
institutions with authority based on law; Criminal, Act on Property-Declaration by Public Servants, Act on Recusal of
Public Servants Due to Conflicts of Interest, Act on Political Contribution and Act on Lobbying with no charge. On the
other side, Act on Criminal Procedure, Enforcement Rules of the Act on Property-Declaration by Public Servants, and
other relevant laws to execute fines, confiscations, property collection, etc. will still be charged.

WOl AFEEN G RERRYREREAT B BN A F R P ERPERAEHT ALY NE G o

Note2 : If any adjustment be made in the future, the deposit and remittance charge standards of First Commercial Bank will publish on the
website and branches while not noticing by paper.

HZ O REAFERRRANLF AR A TP LRI LT IONE TIOKCAFERRRAD -

Noted : For various information about digital banks, please refer to the “Official Web51te>0ther Service>Routine Announcement>Routine
Announcement>Digital Banking Charge fees”




